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Women / 1 / ACH
Session: All

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Powerhouse TNT L 263.875 67.375 65.900 65.075 65.525
12 1 2

111 Chizara Ukabam 9.825 9.575 9.5259.125
109 Autumn Santleben 9.700 9.300 9.3009.275
104 Bella Malesich 9.650 9.450 9.5009.575
101 Tenley Brewer 9.650 9.425 9.450
110 Maeve Tynan Vela 9.625 9.300 9.2759.200
102 Isla Eddy 9.475 9.1759.275
106 Lyla Ortiz 9.450 9.450
103 Maddie Higdon 9.400 9.3009.450
105 Jayce Orr 9.175

2 Jing's L 261.850 66.875 62.925 66.850 65.200
23 2 1

118 Nevaeh Ndango 9.850 8.700 9.6009.825
126 Aurora Vargas 9.750 9.425 9.6009.875
114 Isabel Bugg 9.650 9.650
122 Nitza Salinas 9.450 8.825 9.225
123 Emma Silva 9.400 9.1259.675
124 Barbara Trevino 9.400
116 Maria Mery 9.375
115 Natalia Estrada 9.200
119 Alexa Ramirez 9.050
113 Maya Bensen 8.925 9.450
120 Gabriela Ramirez-Gonzal 8.800 9.3009.450
121 Sloan Salazar 9.0259.150
127 Blakely Zelehoski 9.100

3 VEG L 256.600 67.700 60.000 63.800 65.100
31 3 3

169 Bella Vasquez 9.775 9.500
166 Madison Olivas 9.750 9.5509.450
162 Katarina Garcia 9.750 8.850 9.1509.000
157 Renata Cabrero-Garcia 9.700 9.025
160 Mariana Dominguez 9.675 8.500 9.1759.050
158 Amaia Cosio 9.550 8.250
100 Emma Tello 9.500 8.600 9.200
167 Scarlett Palacios 8.700 9.4009.000
161 Gianna Escobedo 8.700 9.1759.075
159 Luna Del Angel 8.400
164 Kaylee Medrano 9.150
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